:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9819113

Aug 26, 2024 06:27 (UTC)

In epoch 306,847 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1054431 - 0.019003467 ETH®
52.02 USD

2 1054432 - 0.018948093 ETH®
51.87 USD

3 1054433 - 0.019050857 ETH&®
52.15 USD

4 1054434 - 0.018972454 ETH®
51.94 USD

S 1054435 - 0.064905263 ETH®
177.70 USD

6 1054436 - 0.019115639 ETH®
52.33 USD

7 1054437 - 0.065324386 ETH®
178.84 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9819113
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/306847
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054431
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054432
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054433
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054434
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054435
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054436
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054437

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1054438

1054439

1054440

1054441

1054442

1054443

1054444

1054445

1054446

Validator Id

570801

Amount

- 0.018974412
51.94 USD

- 0.064965212
177.86 USD

- 0.019050130
52.15 USD

- 0.019090830
52.26 USD

- 0.019106623
52.31 USD

- 0.019105333
52.30 USD

- 0.06529989%4
178.78 USD

- 0.019078232
52.23 USD

- 0.019053287
52.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.045856161
125.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054438
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054439
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054440
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054441
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054442
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054443
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054444
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054445
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1054446
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/570801

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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